7 9
FIVE
Avant-garde industrial style design.
The Five desk is a stunning dual motor desk, with a
unique pentagonal tapered leg and matte raw steel
framework finish. Available in 18 top décors in our
slimline 700mm depth range.
Adds a functional design twist to any project.

tops and has a robust 2 stage leg system. This gives the Five desk a maximum height of
1275mm, and an operating speed of 40mm/s for fast and efficient working.
Height Range: 615 - 1275mm
Speed: 40mm Per Second
Load Capacity: 100kg
5 Year Guarantee
Next Day Delivery
Dual Motor Desk
FEATURES
FRAME OPTIONS
SUSTAINABILITY
Raw Steel
Matte Finish
WHITE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700: FIVE/1200700WHI
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700WHI
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700WHI
GREY
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700GRY
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700GRY
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700GRY
WENGE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700WEN
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700WEN
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700WEN
GRAPHITE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700GRA
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700GRA
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700GRA
NATURAL DIJON WALNUT
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700NDW
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700NDW
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700NDW
BLACK
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700BLA
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700BLA
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700BLA
ANTHRACITE SHERMAN OAK
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700ASO
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700ASO
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700ASO
Timber
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700TIM
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700TIM
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700TIM
FivE
RAW STEEL FRAMES
MATTE FINISH
FIVE8 2
Grey Nebraska Oak
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700: FIVE/1200700GNO
1400x700: FIVE/1400700GNO
1600x700: FIVE/1600700GNO
MAPLE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700MAP
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700MAP
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700MAP
WHITE PLY EDGE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700: FIVE/1200700WHI/PE
1400x700: FIVE/1400700WHI/PE
1600x700: FIVE/1600700WHI/PE
GRAPHITE PLY EDGE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700: FIVE/1200700GRA/PE
1400x700: FIVE/1400700GRA/PE
1600x700: FIVE/1600700GRA/PE
FERRO BRONZE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700FER
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700FER
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700FER
BLACK PLY EDGE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700: FIVE/1200700BLA/PE
1400x700: FIVE/1400700BLA/PE
1600x700: FIVE/1600700BLA/PE
CASCINA PINE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700CAS
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700CAS
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700CAS
BEECH
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700BEE
1400x700: FIVE/1400700BEE
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700BEE
OAK
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700OAK
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700OAK
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700OAK
CONCRETE
Raw Steel Frame
1200x700:  FIVE/1200700CON
1400x700:  FIVE/1400700CON
1600x700:  FIVE/1600700CON
8 3FIVE
SEE PAGE 204
FOR DESKTOP
DECOR DETAILS´